
 
 

Workplace Giving 
Campaign Contacts 

 
 
Gunna Middleton   Deidra Edwards 

Sponsored by Baird   Sponsored by Johnson Controls 

414-239-6271   414-239-6269 

gmiddleton@upaf.org   dedwards@upaf.org  

      

Gretchen Titus    Sue Bugalski 
Sponsored by We Energies   Sponsored by Rockwell Automation  

414-239-6265   414-239-6267   

gtitus@upaf.org    sbugalski@upaf.org 

 
 

  
 
Colleen Hider             

 
Jennifer Wareham  

Director of Development              Director of Development  

414-239-6295              414-239-6264 

chider@upaf.org   jwareham@upaf.org 

 
   

Jen Brostowitz    Jamie Due   
Senior Development Specialist  IT Specialist 

414-239-6282  WPG Site Setup Assistance   

jbrostowitz@upaf.org  eg_administrators@upaf.org  
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
   
    
               
 

Campaign Coordinators

UPAF Development Staff
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